
CUTSHEET

Exterior 
PH-LRP-HC-RFC9

Front View Side View Top View 

11162016   

115VAC/60Hz/1PH
NEMA-5-15P

Compartment Defrost Door Int Door Shelves H.P. Amps WeightCu. Ft W” D” H” Refrigerant

R600a4.6
4.2

Cycle
ManualFreezer

Refrigerator 1 Solid
1 Solid 0

0 23 3/4 24 1/2 66 3/4
1.74
1.5 200 lbs.

1/8
1/8

2 Adj./1 Fixed

2 Fixed

HA - High Temperature Alarm

LA  - Low Temperature Alarm

Cooling

A temperature 
alarm has occurred ))))))
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